
 

Thursday, February 2 

Twilight/Rainbow Room 
 
4:30-5:00  Greeting and Shepherding (Rainbow)  

Social guests and family members are welcome. 
  Opportunity for small group discussions 
5:00- 7:00 Opening Plenary Panel: Organization and Learning, Anne Miner, J.C. Spender, Linda Argote, Steve 

Borgatti, Pam Haunschild and Kim Jay (Twilight) 
7:00-10:00 Poster session I (Aspen, Board Room and Pool Hall) food and drinks  
 Social guests and family members are welcome. 
  
Friday, February 3  
 
7:00-8:45  Breakfast served in (Twilight Room) Social guests and family members are welcome. 
8:00-10:00  Plenary Panel:  Risk and Learning, Zur Shapira, Gary Dushnitsky, Sari Carp, Elizabeth Boyle and 

Jerker Denrell (Storm Peak Room) 
10:15-4:00  Winter Activities and other social networking 
4:30- 6:30 Plenary Panel: Behavioral Theory of the Firm/Evolutionary Economics, Thorbjørn Knudsen, Dan 
                          Levinthal, Michael Jacobides, Giovanni Gavetti, Luigi Marengo and Willie Ocasio (Twilight) 
7:00-10:00    Poster session II (Storm Peak Room) food and drinks 
 Social guests and family members are welcome. 
 
 
Saturday, February 4  
 
7:00-8:45  Breakfast served in (Twilight Room) Social guests and family members are welcome. 
8:00-10:00  Plenary Panel: Institutions and Rules, Martin Schulz, Martha Feldman, Henrich Greve, Sim Sitkin 

and Laura Cardinal (Storm Peak Room)  
10:15-2:45  Winter Activities and other social networking 
3:30-5:30 Movie - "Leadership: Passion and Discipline" Don Quixote film by James G. March  

Introduction by Joel Podolny (Twilight) 
6:00 Dinner (Storm Peak Room) Social guests and family members are welcome. 
7:30-9:00 Plenary Panel: Rigor and Relevance Mie Augier and Michael Jacobides (organizers), Joel Podolny, 

Sidney Winter, Freek Vermulen and Dick Daft (Storm Peak Room) 
 
Sunday, February 5 
 
7:00-8:15  Breakfast served in (Twilight Room) Social guests and family members are welcome. 
8:30-11:00  Sunday Morning Wrap Up Panel, Michael Cohen, Giovanni Dosi, Lee Sproull, Willie Ocasio, 

Joel Baum and Anne Minor (Sunshine Peak Room) 
11:00-11:30  Closing and Farewells Alex Stewart and Linda Argote (Sunshine Peak Room) 
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Paul  Adler padler@usc.edu University of Southern California 
Marc  Anderson mha@waikato.ac.nz University of Waikato 

Linda  Argote argote@cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon 
Michael J. Ashworth ashworth@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon 

Mie  Augier augier@stanford.edu  Stanford University 
Joel Baum baum@rotman.utoronto.ca University of Toronto 
Markus Becker becker@cournot.u-strasbg.fr University of Strasbourg 
Marie  Bengtsson marbe@eki.liu.se Linköping University 
Steve Borgatti borgatts@bc.edu Boston College 
Elizabeth  Boyle bizmeb@nus.edu.sg National University of Singapore 
Richard  Burton rich.burton@duke.edu Duke University 
Eugenia  Cacciatori eugenia.cacciatori@unibocconi.it Universitad Bocconi 

Laura Cardinal cardinal@tulane.edu Tulane University 
Sari Carp sari.carp@bi.no Norwegian School of Management 
Xavier  Castañer castaner@hec.fr HEC  

Michael Cohen mdc@umich.edu University of Michigan 
Diane  Coutu dcoutu@hbsp.havard.edu Harvard University 
Dick  Daft dick.daft@owen.vanderbelt.edu Vanderbilt University 
Jerker  Denrell denrell@gsb.stanford.edu Stanford University 
Giovanni Dosi gdosi@sssup.it Sant'Anna School 
Rafal Dudkowski rafal.dudkowski@hik.se Baltic Business School 
Gary  Dushnitsky gdushnit@wharton.upenn.edu The Wharton School 
Massimo  Egidi massimo.egidi@unitn.it Luiss-Guido Carli 

Christina Fang cfang@stern.nyu.edu New York University 
Martha  Feldman feldmanm@uci.edu University of California - Irvine 

Avi Fiegenbaum avif@ie.technion.ac.il Technion University 
Terri  Griffith tgriffith@scu.edu Santa Clara University 
Sigvald  Harryson sigvald.harryson@hik.se Baltic Business School 

Pam Haunschild pamela.haunschild@mccombs.utexas.edu University of Texas at Austin 
Tor  Hernes tor.hernes@bi.no Norwegian School of Management 
Helge  Hernes helge.hernes@hia.no Agder University College 
Liesbet  Heyse l.heyse@utwente.nl Twente University 
Michael 
G. 

Jacobides mjacobides@london.edu London Business School 

Sam Jelinek samantine1@cox.net College of William & Mary 
Jerry Kane jerry_kane@bus.emory.edu Emory University 
Samina Karim samina@bu.edu Boston University 

Jay Kim jaykim@marshall.usc.edu University of Southern California 
Sungho  Kim tensor@kgsm.kaist.ac.kr  Korea Advanced Institute of Science and Technology 

Sandra Kliknaite Sandra.Kliknaite@hik.se Baltic Business School 
Thorbjørn Knudsen tok@sam.sdu.dk University of Southern Denmark 
Kristian  Kreiner kk.ioa@cbs@dk Copenhagen Business School 

Jeho Lee jlee@kgsm.kaist.ac.kr Korea Advanced Institute of Science and Technology 
Dan  Levinthal levinthal@wharton.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania 

Arie Y.  Lewin ayl3@duke.edu Duke University 
Kyle  Lewis kyle.lewis@mccombs.utexas.edu University of Texas at Austin 

Ned Lorenz lorenz@idefi.cnrs.fr University of Nice 
Tammy  Madsen tmadsen@scu.edu Santa Clara University 
James G. March 

 
Stanford University 

Luigi  Marengo l.marengo@sssup.it St. Anna School of Advanced Studies 

Ignacio 
Martinez-
Moyano imartinez@anl.gov Argonne National Laboratory 

Silvia Massini silvia.massini@mbs.ac.uk  University of Manchester 



Bill McKelvey mckelvey@anderson.ucla.edu  University of California - Los Angeles 
Kent  Miller millerk@bus.msu.edu Michigan State University 

Anne Miner aminer@bus.wisc.edu University of Wisconsin - Madison 
William Ocasio wocasio@kellogg.northwestern.edu Northwestern University 
Carine  Peeters carine@duke.edu Duke University 
Susan Perkins susan.perkinsrodriguez@stern.nyu.edu OS Dissertation Winner 

Gail Pesyna pesyna@sloan.org Alfred P. Sloan Foundation 
Joel Podolny joel.podolny@yale.edu Yale University 
Michael Prietula prietula@bus.emory.edu Emory University 
Melita  Rant melita.rant@ef.uni-lj.si University of Ljubljana 
Claus  Rerup crerup@ivey.uwo.ca University of Western Ontario 
Alfons Sauquet alfons.sauquet@esade.edu ESADE 
John  Sawyer sawyerj@lerner.udel.edu University of Delaware 

Martin Schulz martin.schulz@sauder.ubc.ca University of British Columbia 
Zur Shapira zshapira@stern.nyu.edu New York University 
Nicolaj  Siggelkow siggelkow@wharton.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania 
Sim  Sitkin sim.sitkin@duke.edu Duke University 
Henk Sol h.g.sol@rug.nl University of Groningen 
JC  Spender jcspender@yahoo.com Emerald Publishing 

Lee   Sproull lsproull@stern.nyu.edu New York University 

Alex  Stewart alex.stewart@mu.edu  Marquette University 
Nick Switanek nswitanek@stanford.edu Stanford University 
Gabriel  Szulanski gabriel.szulanski@insead.edu INSEAD 

Michal Tamuz mtamuz@utmem.edu University of Tennessee Health Science Center 
Alva  Taylor alva.taylor@dartmouth.edu Dartmouth University 
Ann  Terlaak aterlaak@bus.wise.edu University of Wisconsin - Madison 
Brian  Tivnan BKTIVNAN@earthlink.net George Washington University 
Gergana Todorova gtodorova@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon 
Mary  Tripsas mtripsas@hbs.edu Harvard University 
Scott  Turner sturner@rhsmith.umd.edu University of Maryland 
Freek  Vermeulen fvermuelen@londen.edu  London Business School 
Linnéa  Wahlstedt linwa@eki.liu.se Linköping University 

Gordon Walker gwalker@mail.cox.smu.edu Southern Methodist University 
Charles  Williams charlesw@duke.edu Duke University 
Sid Winter winter@wharton.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania 
Sai  Yayavaram bizsy@nus.edu.sg National University of Singapore 
Congcong  Zheng czheng@mail.sdsu.edu San Diego State University 

 
 


